
名前 所属 名前 所属

宗雪　開晟 丹下　心晴 東予ジュニア

中村　弘樹 矢島　佳英 愛媛吹揚クラブ

尾崎　健人 篠山ジュニア 近藤　奏

安藤　大輝 新居浜ジュニア 西崎　沙和

大谷　孔太 西村　留莉

正岡　子竜 西田　美織

白岡　祐也 森本　汐夏

稲井　誠 﨑山　七海

吉山　純平 大奈路　美優

青野　翔 豊田　彩織

真鍋　光生 山岡　鈴芽

片山　雄心 山岡　愛芽

青木　彰彦 大奈路　美優 聖カタリナ学園

奥嶋　純平 宇都宮　梨里 川之石高校

村上　翔平 小牧　万里波

津村　康太 長田　歩乃香

松田　友和 早川　恵奈美 宇和島STA

松本　洋 沖石　美幸 今治STA

鶴田　将夫 松山市役所 丹下　真理 新居浜市STA

立田　康明 愛媛にぎたつクラブ 森野　安佐子 今治STA

松田　誠司 -

浅海　康弘 -

羽藤　敏弘 -

桑山　勝位 -

津吉　茂 愛媛にぎたつクラブ 稲田　次美 松山ウイニングクラブ

大谷　朋聖 クラレ西条 奥嶋　涼子 愛媛にぎたつクラブ

松友　二郎 松山ライン会 森下　佳代 宇和島STA

溝部　隆英 垣生クラブ 鎌田　敬子 今治STA

令和元年度　愛媛県ソフトテニス連盟　ランキング

種別 順位
男子 女子

シニア50歳

シニア45歳

シニア35歳

一般

高校生

1位

小学生

1位

2位

1位

2位

1位

中学生

2位

1位

2位

1位

2位

1位

2位

宇和島STA

愛媛吹揚クラブ

今治市立
玉川中学校

新居浜市立
南中学校

済美高校

済美高校

2位

今治市役所

キナミスポーツ

愛媛にぎたつクラブ

松前STC

波方ジュニア

愛南町立
城辺中学校

今治市立
北郷中学校

聖カタリナ学園

今治北高校

松山東雲女子大学

-

-



鈴木　尚志 宇和島STA 椎名　顕子

日野　雅文 愛媛にぎたつクラブ 石井　加子

毛利　久志 広見STC 仲尾　トミ子 大洲STA

越智　克昌 今治STA 正岡　久美子 ひばりクラブ

芝田　眞次 愛媛にぎたつクラブ 高岡　幸子 あすなろクラブ

藤野　直志 今治STA 白石　浩子 若草クラブ

伊藤　孝夫 木藤　公子 西条市ST

上島　富郎 藤野　仁美 今治STA

善家　清隆 広見STC 吉田　光子

本田　誠一 道後STA 勝木　庸子

三瀬　敬一 広見STC 河田　エツ子

中岡　多加志 道後STA 高橋　静子

田中　勉 広見STC -

谷　攻 道後STA -

尾崎　孝之 新居浜市STA -

越智　進 西条市ST -

田中　勉 広見STC -

谷　攻 道後STA -

菊池　俊雄 七曲クラブ -

村上　完爾 道後STA -

1位 津村　康太 キナミスポーツ 万野　由莉嘉 松山東雲女子大学

2位 村上　翔平 キナミスポーツ 森　知子 松山東雲女子大学

1位 林　正彦 松前STC - -

2位 立田　康明 愛媛にぎたつクラブ - -

1位 小村　博 松山STC - -

2位 津吉　茂 愛媛にぎたつクラブ - -

シングルス
３５歳男子

シングルス
４５歳男子

シニア55歳

シングルス
一　般

シニア75歳

シニア70歳

シニア65歳

シニア60歳

1位

2位

1位

2位

2位

1位

2位

1位

2位

1位

松山STC

愛媛アカエムクラブ

-

-

松前STC

松の実クラブ

-

-


